HEAVY
BRISTOL f
FILTERS

DATA SHEET

BH1031-HYDRAULIC FILTER

s

OO0

Primary Applications

D1 (mm)
D2 (mm)
D7 thread 1
H1 (mm)
H2 (mm)

:117.0 mm
:107.0 mm
:1"-BSP
:98.0 mm
:80.0 mm

Reference Number Manufacturer
FB130B5C10 FILTREC
FS113 HIFI
SA115G1L03A MP FILTRI



https://bristol-filters.webc.in/wp

